60. HegCsi Race Kupa

2014.04.27.
KakucsRing
CSOPORT Eredménylista
P014. dprilis 17.
Results of GROUPS
SA Csoport
Széria csoport
Rsz Nemz. Versenyz6 neve Versenyauto Osszetett id6 Biint. (mp)
SN Nat. Driver's Name Car Total Result Pen. (s)
302 HUN Schebek Istvan Lotus Elise 00:03:27,128
01:43,659 (0)
01:43,469 (0)
01:43,669 (0)
15 HUN Vizkeleti Janos Honda CRX 00:03:31,534
01:46,593 (0)
01:47,114 (0)
01:44,941 (0)
14 HUN Czang Balazs Subaru Impreza WRX 00:03:32,765
01:46,142 (0)
01:48,002 (2)
01:46,623 (0)
10 HUN Drozdik Tibor Subaru Impreza STI 00:03:33,955
01:59,923 (0)
01:46,002 (0)
01:47,953 (2)
208 HUN Imrei Zoltan Lotus Elise 00:03:34,338
01:49,708 (0)
01:47,575 (0)
01:46,763 (0)
316 HUN Szilasi Balazs Lotus Elise 00:03:36,371
01:49,097 (0)
01:49,958 (0)
01:47,274 (0)
16 HUN Santha Adam BMW 323 ti compact 00:03:39,556
01:53,260 (2)
01:50,329 (0)
01:49,227 (0)
213 HUN Farkas Péter Skoda Felicia 00:03:40,708
01:49,898 (0)
01:50,810 (0)
01:50,859 (0)
206 HUN Ago Béla Ford Ka 00:03:41,268
01:52,352 (0)
01:50,799 (0)
01:50,469 (0)
310 HUN Hajdu Kristoéf Subaru Impreza WRX 00:03:42,390
01:50,800 (0)
01:51,931 (0)
01:51,590 (0)
207 HUN Csatari Sandor Honda CRX 00:03:46,874
02:00,313 (0)
01:52,532 (0)
01:54,342 (2)
216 HUN Berecz Géza Seat Ibiza 00:03:48,228
01:55,296 (0)
01:53,753 (0)
01:54,475 (0)
108 HUN Arok Zoltan Zastava Yugo 00:03:49,771
01:55,095 (0)
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TOL4. aprilis 27,

01:54,976
01:54,795

324

SVK

RADICS Julius

Honda CRX

00:03:52,494
01:59,372
01:56,928
01:55,566

106

HUN

Csoka Balazs

Ford Fiesta

00:03:53,777
083:00,112
01:57,820
01:55,957

405

HUN

Lengyel David

Suzuki Swift

00:03:55,419
02:02,987
01:58,491
01:56,928

103

HUN

Barakké Sandor

Skoda Favorit 1.3

00:03:57,902
02:00,343
59:59,999
01:57,559

205

HUN

Tellér Antal

Suzuki

00:04:01,127
02:01,274
02:01,375
01:59,853

319

HUN

Lukacs Attila

Seat Ibiza

00:04:05,423
02:06,833
02:04,229
02:01,194

306

HUN

Berényi El6d

BMW 320

00:04:06,744
02:03,758
02:04,650
02:02,986

406

HUN

Sz6dy Szabolcs

Suzuki Swift TR

00:04:09,089
02:06,432
02:05,521
02:03,568

403

HUN

Kecskeméti Gyula

Daewoo Matiz

00:04:14,205
59:59,999
02:07,253
02:06,952

219

Rsz
SN

HUN

Lukacs Barbara

Seat Ibiza

TA Csoport

Tara csoport

00:04:18,288
02:14,183
02:10,587
02:07,701

Nemz.
Nat.

Versenyzd neve
Driver's Name

Versenyauto
Car

Osszetett id6
Total Result

Biint. (mp)
Pen. (s)

HUN

Dicsa Tibor

Peugeot 205 Dellorto

00:03:15,701
01:36,969
01:38,732
59:59,999

11

HUN

Deak Tiinde

www.autoszlalom.hu

BMW 328ti

2014.04.27. 14:52:21

00:03:24,323
01:43,308
01:41,646
01:42,677
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60. HegCsi Race Kupa
2014.04.27.

KakucsRing

CSOPORT Eredménylista

Results of GROUPS

TOL4. aprilis 27,

HUN Kajari Ferenc

Trabant 1,4 16V

00:03:27,207
01:44,501
01:43,869
01:43,338

HUN Bognar Martin

Citroen Saxo

00:03:27,418
01:43,279
01:44,139
01:46,283

303

HUN Bakonyi Csaba

Mitsubishi

00:03:32,316
01:47,885
01:45,883
01:46,433

307

SVK LOVASZ Zoltan Jr.

Peugeot 205 GTi

00:03:32,486
02:04,050
01:47,195
01:45,291

HUN Lovasz Rébert

BMW 330i

00:03:32,966
01:46,663
01:46,303
01:49,044

211

HUN Csernyk Zsolt

Peugeot 106

00:03:34,546
01:47,714
01:47,362
01:47,184

HUN Geng Bence

Opel Corsa

00:03:35,227
01:52,323
01:47,074
01:48,153

325

HUN Weisz Norbert

Subaru Forester XT STI

00:03:35,439
01:48,866
01:49,277
01:46,573

105

HUN Halapi Zsolt

VW Polo

00:03:36,882
01:49,217
01:48,386
01:48,496

109

HUN Hegediis Andras

vw

00:03:37,312
01:49,107
01:49,177
01:48,205

203

HUN Geng Ferenc

Opel Corsa

00:03:39,616
01:50,869
01:48,747
01:57,198

417

SVK LOVASZ Kristian

Peugeot 106 1.3 Rallye

00:03:43,759
01:54,374
01:52,659
01:51,100

218

HUN Négyesi Janos

Skoda Felicia

00:03:44,081
01:56,617
01:51,560
01:52,521

60

HUN Ordog Istvan

www.autoszlalom.hu

VW Polo

2014.04.27. 14:52:21

00:03:45,253
01:54,635
01:53,853
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60. HegCsi Race Kupa
2014.04.27.

KakucsRing

CSOPORT Eredménylista

Results of GROUPS

TOL4. aprilis 27,

01:51,400

320

HUN

Gerencsér David

Suzuki Ignis

00:03:45,254
01:55,076
01:53,934
01:51,320

215

HUN

Juhasz Balazs

BMW

00:03:47,556
01:57,609
01:54,584
01:52,972

201

HUN

Agnecz Zoltan

Skoda Felicia

00:03:49,427
01:55,857
01:55,353
01:54,074

304

SVK

DOMENY Péter

Peugeot 306 GTI

00:03:50,250
01:55,165
01:57,396
01:55,085

322

HUN

Barakkoé Csaba

Skoda Favorit 1.3

00:03:50,523
59:59,999
01:55,754
01:54,769

318

SVK

OLLE Tamas

Peugeot 306 GTI

00:04:02,715
02:00,653
02:05,617
02:02,062

404

HUN

Zelles Sandor

Fiat 126P

00:04:03,504
02:02,971
02:07,092
02:00,533

418

HUN

Pinkasz Jozsef

VW Golf

00:04:06,692
02:15,545
02:05,608
02:01,084

204

HUN

Orkényi Gyorgy

Opel Astra

00:04:06,885
02:06,960
02:05,430
02:01,455

102

HUN

Marti Csaba

Trabant 1.1

00:04:09,866
02:14,694
02:06,048
02:03,818

110

HUN

Marti Levente

Trabant 1.1

00:04:13,446
02:08,419
02:15,111
02:05,027

220

HUN

Gerencsér Kincsé

www.autoszlalom.hu

Suzuki Ignis

2014.04.27. 14:52:21

00:04:36,174
02:31,626
02:30,927
02:05,247
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Rsz
SN

60. HegCsi Race Kupa
2014.04.27.

KakucsRing

CSOPORT Eredménylista

Results of GROUPS

UB Csoport

Ujonc Bajnoksag

TOL4. aprilis 27,

Nemz. Versenyz6 neve
Nat. Driver's Name

Versenyauto
Car

Osszetett id6
Total Result

Biint. (mp)
Pen. (s)

12

HUN Lovasz Kornél

BMW 330i

00:03:29,420
01:55,056
01:44,690
01:44,730

HUN Lovasz Rébert

BMW 330i

00:03:32,966
01:46,663
01:46,303
01:49,044

10

HUN Drozdik Tibor

Subaru Impreza STI

00:03:33,955
01:59,923
01:46,002
01:47,953

208

HUN Imrei Zoltan

Lotus Elise

00:03:34,338
01:49,708
01:47,575
01:46,763

315

HUN Hunya Gabor

Mazda Mx-5

00:03:36,571
01:49,287
01:49,047
01:47,524

105

HUN Halapi Zsolt

VW Polo

00:03:36,882
01:49,217
01:48,386
01:48,496

203

HUN Geng Ferenc

Opel Corsa

00:03:39,616
01:50,869
01:48,747
01:57,198

218

HUN Négyesi Janos

Skoda Felicia

00:03:44,081
01:56,617
01:51,560
01:52,521

107

HUN Szijarto Roland

Mazda Mx-5

00:03:45,074
01:53,574
01:53,343
01:51,731

320

HUN Gerencsér David

Suzuki Ignis

00:03:45,254
01:55,076
01:53,934
01:51,320

207

HUN Csatari Sandor

Honda CRX

00:03:46,874
02:00,313
01:52,532
01:54,342

215

HUN Juhasz Balazs

BMW

00:03:47,556
01:57,609
01:54,584
01:52,972

217

HUN Kereszt Gabor

www.autoszlalom.hu

Mazda Mx-5

2014.04.27. 14:52:21

00:03:52,304
01:56,267
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60. HegCsi Race Kupa

2014.04.27.
KakucsRing . fice Kupa
CSOPORT Eredménylista
P014. dprilis 17.
Results of GROUPS
01:56,919 (0)
01:56,037 (0)
209 HUN Dr. Csobay-Novak Csaba Mazda Mx-5 00:03:52,795
01:59,552 (0)
01:56,577 (0)
01:56,218 (0)
312 HUN Dr. Kerékgyart6 David Mazda Mx-5 00:03:53,997
01:56,147 (0)
01:57,940 (0)
01:57,850 (0)
212 HUN Simon Tamas Mazda Mx-5 00:03:54,675
02:01,264 (0)
01:56,308 (0)
01:58,367 (2)
210 HUN Banko Zoltan Mazda Mx-5 00:03:54,698
01:58,330 (0)
01:58,360 (0)
01:56,368 (0)
405 HUN Lengyel David Suzuki Swift 00:03:55,419
02:02,987 (0)
01:58,491 (0)
01:56,928 (0)
308 HUN Pusztai Kalman Mazda Mx-5 00:04:04,641
02:02,966 (0)
02:05,160 (0)
02:01,675 (0)
323 HUN Stampf Péter Mazda Mx-5 00:04:10,109
02:12,200 (0)
02:06,572 (0)
02:03,537 (0)
220 HUN Gerencsér Kincsé Suzuki Ignis 00:04:36,174
02:31,626 (22)
02:30,927 (28)
02:05,247 (2)
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